
WT/NRW Tour 2017 → WT/NRW 17#5 Bad Fredeburg → WT 17#5 Bad Fredeburg • 05.12.2025 21:29 (1)

WT/NRW Tour 2017 → WT/NRW 17#5 Bad Fredeburg → WT
17#5 Bad Fredeburg

No  Runde 1 Runde 2 WT gesamt Punkte

WT-A

1 Marvin Hartmann 31 33 64 30

2 Maik Hartmann 30 36 66 26

3 Fabian Purwins 34 36 70 23

3 Martin Zierke 33 37 70 23

3 Benjamin Hacker 34 36 70 23

6 Johann Höptner 35 36 71 19

7 Jonas Knapp 37 36 73 18

WT-B

1 Sebastian Ansahl 32 37 69 30

2 Torsten Pook 37 33 70 26

2 Manuel Spies 36 34 70 26

4 Simon Held 37 35 72 21

5 Dimi Mantzanis 38 36 74 20

6 Peter Fischer 36 40 76 19

7 Bernhard Boor 37 40 77 18

8 Peter Reinhardt 39 39 78 17

9 Michael Konsorr 38 41 79 16

10 Markus Bayer 40 41 81 15

11 Kevin Fischer 37 45 82 14

12 Radek Scharte 47 44 91 13

WT-C

1 Christian Morisse 36 36 72 30

2 Peter Skuraß 38 38 76 26

3 Jan Kanowski 36 41 77 23

3 Nils Weise 35 42 77 23

5 Michael Hartmann 39 39 78 20

6 Maximilian Graf 37 43 80 19

7 Jörg, Dobrunz 41 40 81 18

8 Jonathan Schweppe 43 39 82 17

9 Jan Ackerhans 42 42 84 16

https://discgolfmetrix.com/366085
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/375558
https://discgolfmetrix.com/375558
https://discgolfmetrix.com/366085
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WT/NRW Tour 2017 → WT/NRW 17#5 Bad Fredeburg → WT 17#5 Bad Fredeburg • 05.12.2025 21:29 (2)

No  Runde 1 Runde 2 WT gesamt Punkte

9 Michael Kreutchen 37 47 84 16

11 Rolf Gerling 46 50 96 14

WT-D

1 Adrian Juba 41 37 78 30

1 Sebastian Stroop 36 42 78 30

3 Bernd Horstmann 40 40 80 23

4 Ann-Katrin Semert 38 43 81 21

5 Jona Brückner 43 39 82 20

6 Jörn Skuraß 43 43 86 19

7 Manuel Garcia Garcia 45 42 87 18

8 Andreas Graf 47 41 88 17

8 Carsten Ehlers 43 45 88 17

10 Marc Mevert 40 49 89 15

11 Pascal Aust 44 46 90 14

11 Kim Skuraß 46 44 90 14

13 Sebastian Mewes 51 45 96 12

14 Svenja Büscher 50 51 101 11

15 Petra Skuraß 55 50 105 10

https://discgolfmetrix.com/366085
https://discgolfmetrix.com/375555
https://discgolfmetrix.com/375558


WT/NRW Tour 2017 → WT/NRW 17#5 Bad Fredeburg → WT 17#5 Bad Fredeburg • 05.12.2025 21:29 (3)

No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

  Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 36

WT-A

1 Marvin Hartmann 05/13/17 09:00 2 3 4 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 -5 31   

  05/13/17 11:00 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 5 3 3 -3 33 -8 64

2 Maik Hartmann 05/13/17 09:00 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 -6 30   

  05/13/17 11:00 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 4 3 5 0 36 -6 66

3 Benjamin Hacker 05/13/17 09:00 3 2 4 2 3 3 2 4 2 3 3 3 -2 34   

  05/13/17 11:00 3 2 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 0 36 -2 70

3 Martin Zierke 05/13/17 09:00 3 3 4 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 -3 33   

  05/13/17 11:00 2 2 4 3 3 4 2 4 3 4 3 3 +1 37 -2 70

3 Fabian Purwins 05/13/17 09:00 3 2 4 3 3 3 2 3 2 4 2 3 -2 34   

  05/13/17 11:00 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 0 36 -2 70

6 Johann Höptner 05/13/17 09:00 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 -1 35   

  05/13/17 11:00 2 2 5 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 0 36 -1 71

7 Jonas Knapp 05/13/17 09:00 3 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 +1 37   

  05/13/17 11:00 2 3 3 2 4 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 0 36 +1 73

WT-B

1 Sebastian Ansahl 05/13/17 09:00 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 -4 32   

  05/13/17 11:00 2 2 4 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 6 4 +1 37 -3 69

2 Manuel Spies 05/13/17 09:00 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 4 4 3 2 5 0 36   

  05/13/17 11:00 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 4 3 4 -2 34 -2 70

2 Torsten Pook 05/13/17 09:00 3 2 4 3 2 4 2 4 3 3 3 4 +1 37   

  05/13/17 11:00 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 -3 33 -2 70

4 Simon Held 05/13/17 09:00 4 3 4 2 4 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 +1 37   

  05/13/17 11:00 2 3 4 2 3 4 2 3 2 3 3 4 -1 35 0 72

5 Dimi Mantzanis 05/13/17 09:00 4 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 +2 38   

  05/13/17 11:00 2 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 0 36 +2 74

6 Peter Fischer 05/13/17 09:00 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 4 0 36   

  05/13/17 11:00 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 +4 40 +4 76

7 Bernhard Boor 05/13/17 09:00 3 3 4 2 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 +1 37   

  05/13/17 11:00 4 2 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 4 3 5 +4 40 +5 77

8 Peter Reinhardt 05/13/17 09:00 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 +3 39   

  05/13/17 11:00 3 2 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 +3 39 +6 78

9 Michael Konsorr 05/13/17 09:00 2 3 4 3 4 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 +2 38   

  05/13/17 11:00 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 +5 41 +7 79

10 Markus Bayer 05/13/17 09:00 3 3 5 3 3 4 2 3 3 4 4 3 +4 40   

https://discgolfmetrix.com/366085
https://discgolfmetrix.com/375555
https://discgolfmetrix.com/375558


WT/NRW Tour 2017 → WT/NRW 17#5 Bad Fredeburg → WT 17#5 Bad Fredeburg • 05.12.2025 21:29 (4)

No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

  05/13/17 11:00 3 2 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 +5 41 +9 81

11 Kevin Fischer 05/13/17 09:00 2 2 4 3 3 3 3 6 3 3 2 3 +1 37   

  05/13/17 11:00 4 2 6 2 3 4 3 7 3 5 3 3 +9 45 +10 82

12 Radek Scharte 05/13/17 09:00 4 3 4 9 3 3 2 5 3 3 4 4 +11 47   

  05/13/17 11:00 3 3 5 5 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 +8 44 +19 91

WT-C

1 Christian Morisse 05/13/17 09:00 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 0 36   

  05/13/17 11:00 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 0 36 0 72

2 Peter Skuraß 05/13/17 09:00 4 2 4 3 3 3 2 3 5 4 3 2 +2 38   

  05/13/17 11:00 3 2 3 4 4 2 3 3 3 5 3 3 +2 38 +4 76

3 Nils Weise 05/13/17 09:00 3 2 4 2 3 3 2 3 4 4 3 2 -1 35   

  05/13/17 11:00 3 2 5 2 4 3 3 3 4 5 3 5 +6 42 +5 77

3 Jan Kanowski 05/13/17 09:00 2 3 3 3 5 3 2 2 4 3 3 3 0 36   

  05/13/17 11:00 3 2 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 +5 41 +5 77

5 Michael Hartmann 05/13/17 09:00 3 2 4 3 3 3 2 5 4 4 3 3 +3 39   

  05/13/17 11:00 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 +3 39 +6 78

6 Maximilian Graf 05/13/17 09:00 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 4 3 4 3 4 +1 37   

  05/13/17 11:00 3 5 5 3 3 2 2 3 6 4 4 3 +7 43 +8 80

7 Jörg, Dobrunz 05/13/17 09:00 3 4 6 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 +5 41   

  05/13/17 11:00 2 2 5 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 +4 40 +9 81

8 Jonathan Schweppe 05/13/17 09:00 2 2 5 2 3 5 4 3 4 3 3 7 +7 43   

  05/13/17 11:00 2 3 5 4 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 +3 39 +10 82

9 Michael Kreutchen 05/13/17 09:00 3 2 4 3 3 3 2 5 3 3 3 3 +1 37   

  05/13/17 11:00 5 2 5 5 3 3 2 3 7 4 3 5 +11 47 +12 84

9 Jan Ackerhans 05/13/17 09:00 4 3 5 2 3 5 2 3 3 3 3 6 +6 42   

  05/13/17 11:00 3 3 6 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 +6 42 +12 84

11 Rolf Gerling 05/13/17 09:00 3 3 6 6 3 4 3 5 5 2 3 3 +10 46   

  05/13/17 11:00 3 6 5 3 6 3 3 6 4 4 3 4 +14 50 +24 96

WT-D

1 Adrian Juba 05/13/17 09:00 3 3 5 4 3 3 2 4 4 3 3 4 +5 41   

  05/13/17 11:00 3 3 3 4 2 3 2 3 2 5 3 4 +1 37 +6 78

1 Sebastian Stroop 05/13/17 09:00 3 2 4 4 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 0 36   

  05/13/17 11:00 3 5 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 5 4 +6 42 +6 78

3 Bernd Horstmann 05/13/17 09:00 3 2 5 3 5 3 2 4 4 2 3 4 +4 40   

  05/13/17 11:00 3 3 4 5 3 3 2 5 3 3 3 3 +4 40 +8 80

4 Ann-Katrin Semert 05/13/17 09:00 3 2 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 4 +2 38   

https://discgolfmetrix.com/366085
https://discgolfmetrix.com/375555
https://discgolfmetrix.com/375558


WT/NRW Tour 2017 → WT/NRW 17#5 Bad Fredeburg → WT 17#5 Bad Fredeburg • 05.12.2025 21:29 (5)

No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

  05/13/17 11:00 4 2 5 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 +7 43 +9 81

5 Jona Brückner 05/13/17 09:00 3 3 4 5 2 3 4 4 4 4 5 2 +7 43   

  05/13/17 11:00 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 5 4 2 4 +3 39 +10 82

6 Jörn Skuraß 05/13/17 09:00 4 2 5 4 3 6 2 4 4 3 3 3 +7 43   

  05/13/17 11:00 3 2 5 8 3 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 +7 43 +14 86

7 Manuel Garcia Garcia 05/13/17 09:00 3 2 5 4 4 5 3 7 3 3 3 3 +9 45   

  05/13/17 11:00 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 +6 42 +15 87

8 Andreas Graf 05/13/17 09:00 3 5 7 3 2 7 3 3 2 4 3 5 +11 47   

  05/13/17 11:00 4 3 5 3 2 2 4 4 2 4 5 3 +5 41 +16 88

8 Carsten Ehlers 05/13/17 09:00 3 3 4 3 3 5 3 3 4 5 3 4 +7 43   

  05/13/17 11:00 3 4 5 4 4 5 2 4 3 4 4 3 +9 45 +16 88

10 Marc Mevert 05/13/17 09:00 3 3 5 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 5 +4 40   

  05/13/17 11:00 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 3 5 +13 49 +17 89

11 Pascal Aust 05/13/17 09:00 3 3 4 4 3 5 3 3 3 5 3 5 +8 44   

  05/13/17 11:00 3 2 6 4 3 4 2 4 5 5 3 5 +10 46 +18 90

11 Kim Skuraß 05/13/17 09:00 3 3 6 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 +10 46   

  05/13/17 11:00 3 2 6 3 4 5 3 4 4 3 3 4 +8 44 +18 90

13 Sebastian Mewes 05/13/17 09:00 4 4 4 7 3 4 2 3 3 5 6 6 +15 51   

  05/13/17 11:00 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 6 3 6 4 5 +9 45 +24 96

14 Svenja Büscher 05/13/17 09:00 4 3 5 4 4 5 3 6 4 4 3 5 +14 50   

  05/13/17 11:00 3 3 5 5 4 3 4 5 4 5 5 5 +15 51 +29 101

15 Petra Skuraß 05/13/17 09:00 4 3 7 6 3 4 6 5 4 5 3 5 +19 55   

  05/13/17 11:00 4 3 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 6 3 4 +14 50 +33 105

https://discgolfmetrix.com/366085
https://discgolfmetrix.com/375555
https://discgolfmetrix.com/375558


WT/NRW Tour 2017 → WT/NRW 17#5 Bad Fredeburg → WT 17#5 Bad Fredeburg • 05.12.2025 21:29 (6)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 36

Avg 3 2.7 4.3 3.4 3.1 3.3 2.6 3.6 3.3 3.7 3.2 3.8 40.1

Difficulty 3 2 12 8 4 7 1 9 6 10 5 11 4.1

Birdie -1 15 42 16 16 15 43 3 11 3 7 4 175 16%

Par 0 58 37 22 45 54 46 38 53 50 37 63 31 534 49%

Bogey 1 16 7 34 19 16 18 8 21 22 36 13 35 245 23%

Double Bogey 2 1 3 25 5 3 9 7 5 12 5 17 92 9%

Triple Bogey 3 1 7 2 1 1 1 4 1 2 2 2 24 2%

Other >3 2 3 1 2 1 1 10 1%

https://discgolfmetrix.com/366085
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